
Ladies Night
Saturday 16th March

Bon Jovi UK
Friday 24th May

Abba Revival
Saturday 25th May

The Northern SoulTrain
Saturday 1st June

Leicester Symphony 
Orchestra
Saturday 8th June

Retro Rock
Saturday 15th June

Hey Beatles
Saturday 22nd June

Take That Experience
Saturday 29th June

Muse + Killers Tribute
Friday 12th July

Tom Jones Tribute
Saturday 13th July

Amy Winehouse
Saturday 20th July

80's Mania
Saturday 27th July

Jersey Boys Tribute
Saturday 3rd August

Pink Tribute
Friday 23rd August

Elvis Tribute Night
Saturday 31st August

Madonna Tribute Night
Saturday 14th September

February Half Term
Easter Holidays
May Half Term
Summer Holidays
October Half Term
Fireworks Night
Winter Wonderland

VISITCONKERS.COM

Bavarian Nights
Saturday 12th October

+
Saturday 19th October


